
71 Spire Motorsports 7 288 0 0 2 05
72 McAnally Hilgemann Racing 19 287 -1 1 2 133
73 TRICON Garage 11 285 -3 2 1 61
74 ThorSport Racing 98 275 -13 10 0 22
75 Rev Racing 2 260 -28 15 1 61
76 TRICON Garage 17 249 -39 11 0 00
77 McAnally Hilgemann Racing 18 244 -44 5 0 11
78 Spire Motorsports 71 233 -55 11 1 50
79 McAnally Hilgemann Racing 91 198 -90 35 0 00
710 ThorSport Racing 88 195 -93 3 0 00
711 Niece Motorsports 45 183 -105 12 0 11
712 TRICON Garage 15 171 -117 12 0 00
713 CR7 Motorsports 9 167 -121 4 0 00
714 McAnally Hilgemann Racing 43 162 -126 5 0 00
715 ThorSport Racing 99 161 -127 1 0 00
716 Halmar Friesen Racing 52 150 -138 11 0 00
717 Niece Motorsports 41 143 -145 7 0 00
718 ThorSport Racing 13 143 -145 0 0 00
719 TRICON Garage 1 141 -147 2 0 00
720 Bret Holmes Racing 32 131 -157 10 0 00
721 Spire Motorsports 77 130 -158 1 0 00
722 TRICON Garage 5 122 -166 8 0 00
723 Hill Motorsports 56 119 -169 3 0 00
724 Rackley W.A.R. 25 108 -180 11 0 00
725 Front Row Motorsports 38 106 -182 2 0 00
726 Young's Motorsports 02 99 -189 7 0 00
427 Henderson Motorsports 75 96 -192 3 0 00
728 Freedom Racing Enterprises 76 91 -197 5 0 00
729 Reaume Brothers Racing 33 90 -198 1 0 00
730 Reaume Brothers Racing 22 90 -198 0 0 00
531 ThorSport Racing 66 75 -213 15 0 00
732 Niece Motorsports 42 71 -217 4 0 00
733 Faction Motorsports 46 55 -233 16 0 00
134 FDNY Racing 28 28 -260 27 0 00
235 Roper Racing 04 21 -267 7 0 00
336 Floridian Motorsports 121 21 -267 0 0 00
137 CR7 Motorsports 97 14 -274 7 0 00
138 Young's Motorsports 12 11 -277 3 0 00
339 Young's Motorsports 20 10 -278 1 0 00
140 Reaume Brothers Racing 27 6 -282 4 0 00
241 Terry Carroll Motorsports 90 6 -282 0 0 00
142 Trey Hutchens Racing 14 2 -286 4 0 00
143 GK Racing 95 0 -288 2 0 00
144 Jennifer Jo Cobb Racing 10 0 -288 0 0 00
145 Ryan Huff Motorsports 136 0 -288 0 0 00
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